
Kent Districts Analysis
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Wards 
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Variance 

Ashford 97,913           7             13,988  1.52      7                13,988  2.10-       

Canterbury 118,221        9             13,136  4.66-      8                14,778  3.43       

Dartford 85,468           6             14,245  3.39      6                14,245  0.30-       

Dover 94,440           7             13,491  2.08-      7                13,491  5.58-       

Gravesham 76,285           5             15,257  10.74    5                15,257  6.78       

Maidstone 127,097        9             14,122  2.50      9                14,122  1.16-       

SEVENOAKS 88,022           7             12,575  8.73-      6                14,670  2.67       

Shepway 85,603           6             14,267  3.55      6                14,267  0.15-       

Swale 102,257        7             14,608  6.03      7                14,608  2.24       

Thanet 101,472        8             12,684  7.94-      7                14,496  1.45       

Tonbridge & Malling 98,347           7             14,050  1.97      7                14,050  1.67-       

Tunbridge Wells 82,218           6             13,703  0.54-      6                13,703  4.10-       

1,157,343     84          13,778  81             14,288  

CURRENT PROPOSED

APPENDIX D



KCC Review = Current Division Analysis

Polling district Parish
Existing county 

division

Electorate 

2020

AE Badgers Mount Darent Valley 520

AN Crockenhill Darent Valley 1,287

AV Eynsford Darent Valley 1,459

AW Farningham Darent Valley 1,041

BE, BF Horton Kirby and South Darenth Darent Valley 2,654

CG, CH Shoreham Darent Valley 1,063

CK, CL Swanley TC - Christchurch Darent Valley 4,425

CO Swanley TC - Swanley Village Darent Valley 371 12,820

BN Riverhead Sevenoaks Central 2,152

BV, BW Sevenoaks TC -  Eastern Sevenoaks Central 2,924

BX, BY, CA Sevenoaks TC -  Kippington Sevenoaks Central 3,389

BZ, CC Sevenoaks TC -  St John's Sevenoaks Central 2,286

BU, CB Sevenoaks TC -  Town Sevenoaks Central 2,628 13,379

BG, BH Kemsing Sevenoaks East 3,217

BK Otford Sevenoaks East 2,662

BO, BP, BQ Seal Sevenoaks East 1,875

BR, BS, BT Sevenoaks TC -  Northern Sevenoaks East 3,164

CD Sevenoaks TC - Wildernesse Sevenoaks East 324

CE Sevenoaks Weald Sevenoaks East 931 12,173

AA, AB, AC, AD Ash cum Ridley Sevenoaks North East 5,001

AX Fawkham Sevenoaks North East 440

AZ, BA Hartley Sevenoaks North East 4,384

CS, CT, CU, CV West Kingsdown Sevenoaks North East 4,329 14,154

AI, AJ, AK, AL Chiddingstone Sevenoaks South 938

AM Cowden Sevenoaks South 608

AP, AQ, AR, AS, AT, AU Edenbridge Sevenoaks South 6,735

BB, BC Hever Sevenoaks South 947

BJ Leigh Sevenoaks South 1,522

BL, BM Penshurst Sevenoaks South 1,325 12,075

AF, AG Brasted Sevenoaks West 1,113

AH Chevening Sevenoaks West 2,311

AO Dunton Green Sevenoaks West 2,028

AY Halstead Sevenoaks West 1,244

BI Knockholt Sevenoaks West 971

CI, CJ Sundridge Sevenoaks West 1,495

CQ, CR Westerham Sevenoaks West 3,268 12,430

BD Hextable Swanley 3,282

CM Swanley TC - St Mary's Swanley 3,103

CN, CP Swanley TC - White Oak Swanley 4,606 10,991

88,022 88,022       

Name of division
Number of cllrs per 

division

Electorate 

2020

Variance

2020

Sevenoaks Central 1 13,379 -2.90

Sevenoaks North East 1 14,154 2.73

Sevenoaks South 1 12,075 -12.36

Sevenoaks West 1 12,430 -9.78

Sevenoaks East 1 12,173 -11.65

Darent Valley 1 12,820 -6.95

Swanley 1 10,991 -20.23

88,022

APPENDIX E



KCC Review = Proposed Division Analysis APPENDIX F

 Parish  District Ward 

 

Parliamenta

ry 

 2020 

ELECTORATE 

 KCC PROPOSED 

DIVISION 

Badgers Mount Halstead Knockholt & Badgers MountSevenoaks AE 520                    Darent Valley

Crockenhill Crockenhill & Well Hill Sevenoaks AN 1,287                Darent Valley

Dunton Green Dunton Green & RiverheadSevenoaks AO 2,028                Darent Valley

Eynsford Eynsford Sevenoaks AV 1,459                Darent Valley

Farningham Farningham Horton Kirby & South DarenthSevenoaks AW 1,041                Darent Valley

Halstead Halstead Knockholt & Badgers MountSevenoaks AY 1,244                Darent Valley

Horton Kirby & South Darenth Farningham Horton Kirby & South DarenthSevenoaks BE, BF 2,654                Darent Valley

Knockholt Halstead Knockholt & Badgers MountSevenoaks BI 971                    Darent Valley

Otford Otford & Shoreham Sevenoaks BK 2,662                Darent Valley

Shoreham Otford & Shoreham Sevenoaks CF, CG, CH 1,063                14,929              Darent Valley

Kemsing Kemsing Sevenoaks BG, BH 3,217                Sevenoaks East

Seal Seal & Weald Sevenoaks BO, BP, BQ 1,875                Sevenoaks East

Sevenoaks TC - Eastern Sevenoaks Eastern Sevenoaks BV, BW 2,924                Sevenoaks East

Sevenoaks TC - St Johns Sevenoaks Town & St JohnsSevenoaks BZ, CC 2,286                Sevenoaks East

Sevenoaks TC - Town Sevenoaks Town & St JohnsSevenoaks BU, CB 2,628                Sevenoaks East

Sevenoaks TC - Wildernesse Seal & Weald Sevenoaks CD 324                    Sevenoaks East

Sevenoaks Weald Seal & Weald Sevenoaks CE 931                    14,185              Sevenoaks East

Ash Cum Ridley Ash & New Ash Green Sevenoaks AA, AB, AC, AD 5,001                Sevenoaks North East

Fawkham Fawkham & West KingsdownSevenoaks AX 440                    Sevenoaks North East

Hartley Hartley & Hodsoll street Dartford AZ, BA 4,384                Sevenoaks North East

West Kingsdown Fawkham & West KingsdownSevenoaks CS, CU, CV, CT 4,329                14,154              Sevenoaks North East

Chiddingstone Leigh & Chiddingstone CausewayTonbridge & MallingAJ, AI, AK, AL 938                    Sevenoaks Rural

Cowden Cowden & Hever Tonbridge & MallingAM 608                    Sevenoaks Rural

Edenbridge Edenbridge North & East Tonbridge & MallingAP, AS, AU, AQ, AR, AT 6,735                Sevenoaks Rural

Hever Cowden & Hever Tonbridge & MallingBB, BC 947                    Sevenoaks Rural

Leigh Leigh & Chiddingstone CausewayTonbridge & MallingBJ 1,522                Sevenoaks Rural

Penshurst Penshurst Fordcombe & ChiddingstoneTonbridge & MallingBL, BM 1,325                Sevenoaks Rural

Westerham Westerham & Crockham HillSevenoaks CQ, CR 3,268                15,343              Sevenoaks Rural

Brasted Brasted Chevening & SundridgeSevenoaks AF, AG 1,113                Sevenoaks West

Chevening Brasted Chevening & SundridgeSevenoaks AH 2,311                Sevenoaks West

Riverhead Dunton Green & RiverheadSevenoaks BN 2,152                Sevenoaks West

Sevenoaks TC - Kippington Sevenoaks Kippington Sevenoaks BX, BY, CA 3,389                Sevenoaks West

Sevenoaks TC - Northern Sevenoaks Northern Sevenoaks BR, BS, BT 3,164                Sevenoaks West

Sundridge with Ide Hill Brasted Chevening & SundridgeSevenoaks CI, CJ 1,495                13,624              Sevenoaks West

Hextable Hextable Sevenoaks BD 3,282                Swanley

Swanley TC - Christchurch Swanley Christchurch & Swanley VillageSevenoaks CK, CL 4,425                Swanley

Swanley TC - St Marys Swanley St Marys Sevenoaks CM 3,103                Swanley

Swanley TC - Swanley Village Swanley Christchurch & Swanley VillageSevenoaks CO 371                    Swanley

Swanley TC - White Oak Swanley White Oak Sevenoaks CN, CP 4,606                15,787              Swanley

88,022              88,022              

Name of division
Number of cllrs per 

division

Electorate 

2020

Variance

2020

Sevenoaks East 1 14,185 -0.72

Sevenoaks North East 1 14,154 -0.94

Sevenoaks Rural 1 15,343 7.38

Sevenoaks West 1 13,624 -4.65

Darent Valley 1 14,929 4.49

Swanley 1 15,787 10.49

88,022


